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NATIONAL CENTER ON EDUCATION A THE ECONOMY

Board of Trustees

Ray Marshall, Chair

Audre and Bernard Rapoport
Centennial Chair in Economics
and Public Affairs

L. B. ]. School of Public Affairs

University of Texas at Austin

Drawer Y, University Station

Austin, TX 78713-7450

512-471-6242

mcvay@mail . utexas.edu

Marc S. Tucker, President~ — —— — -———
President
National Center on Education and
the Economy
One Thomas Circle, NW
Washington, DC 20005
202-783-3668
mtucker @ncee.org

Sue S. Stewart, Treasurer
Retired

Nixon Peabody, LLP

1894 Strong Road

Victor, NY 14564
716-924-2778
sstewart@capital.net

David J. Barram
1515 Redwood Drive

. Los Altos, CA 94024
650-960-5737
djbarram@earthlink.net
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Patricia C. Barron

Clinical Associate Professor of
Information Systems,
Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Leonard N, Stern School of Business

New York University

44 West Fourth Street Suite 9-167

New York, NY 10012

212-998-0809

pbarron@stern.nyu.edu

Bridges Learning Systems, Inc.

49 Old Solomans Island Road, Suite 206
Annapolis, MD 21401

410-571-9663

Fax: 410-571-9665
bbrock@bridgeslearning.com

Sarah H. Cleveland

Marrs McLean Professor of Law
School of Law

University of Texas

727 East Dean Keeton Street
Austin, TX 78705

512-232-1720

Fax: 512-471-6988
scleveland@mail.law.utexas.edu

Delaine Eastin

Superintendent —

California State Department
of Education

721 Capitol Mall, Room 524

Sacramento, CA 95814
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Phyllis Eisen

Executive Director

Center for Workforce Success

National Association of
Manufacturers

1331 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Suite 600, North Tower

Washington, DC 20004-1790

202-637-3011

peisen@nam.org

VanBuren N. Hansford, Jr. ~ ~—--- -

Investors Capital Markets Inc.
12 East 49" Street, 25" Floor
New York, NY 10017
212-755-6813

vnhjr@aol.com

Guilbert C. Hentschke

Professor

Education Policy and Administration
University of Southern California
University Park Campus

Waite Phillips Hall 1101

Los Angeles, CA 90089

213-740-3491

David Hornbeck

Chair, Founding Council
Good Schools Pennsylvania
8728 Germantown Avenue

Philadelphia, PAT 191187

215 248-2569
dhornbeckl@home.com

" Vera Katz

Mayor

City of Portland

City Hall

1220 SW 5th Street

Portland, OR 97204
503-823-4120
mayorkatz@ci.portland.or.us
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. Future of Learning

Charles B. Knapp

Heidrick and Struggles

303 Peachtree Street, Suite 3100
Atlanta, GA 30308
404-577-2415

Fax: 404-577-4048
cknapp@heidrick.com

Shirley M. Malcom

Head

Directorate for Education and Human

American Association for the
Advancement of Science

1200 New York Avenue NW

* Washington, DC 20005

202-326-6680
smalcom@aaas.org

John Murphy

President

Education Partners

7900 Glades Road, Suite 200
Boca Raton, FL 33434
561-479-1139

Fax: 561-470-1226
john_murphy@arvida.com

Seymour Papert
Professor of Learning Research

MIT Media Laboratory
Seymour Papert Institute
Post Office Box 1569

300 Pleasant Street

Blue Hill, ME 04614
207-374-5102
papert@downeast.net
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Thomas W. Payzant
Superintendent

Boston Public Schools

26 Court Street

Boston, MA 02108
617-635-9050
tpayzant@boston.k2.ma.us

Marion W. Pines

Senior Fellow

Institute for Policy Studies

The Johns-Hopkins University- = =~ —
Wyman Park Building

3400 N. Charles Street

Baltimore, MD 21218-2696

410-516-7169

Mpines@jhu.edu

Warren Simmons

Executive Director

Annenberg Institute for
School Reform

Brown University

Box 1985

Providence, RI 02912

401-863-1872

Fax: 401-863-1290

warren_simmons@brown.edu

Hermann W. Schmidt
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Bergisch Gladbach
Germany

49228 1072 823
Schmidtbn@bidd.de

. —

Lewis H. Spence

Commissioner

MA Department of Social Services
24 Farnsworth Street

Boston, MA 02210

617-748-2325
harry.spence@state.ma.us
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Sidney A. Thompson

Senior Fellow

UCLA Graduate School of Education
and Information Studies

1538 Roscomare Road

Los Angeles, CA 90077

310-794-9290

sthompson@gseis.ucla.edu

Lester C. Thurow
Professor T T
Sloan School
Management and Economics
Massachusetts Institute

of Technology
50 Memorial Drive

Cambridge, MA 02142-1347

617-253-2932
[thurow@mit.edu

Alan L. Wurtzel
Chairman Emeritus
Circuit City Stores, Inc.
2134 R Street NW
Washington, DC 20008
202-265-3232
ALWurtzel@aol.com
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Susan Sullivan, Secrefary
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